
 
 
  
2015 Spring CIEE Shanghai – Business, Language & Culture 
 
Billed Tuition & Other Fees 
 

 
*Other=other visa processing fees, insurance, confirmation fee 
*Please see Billing & Financial Aid for Off-Campus Programs for more detailed and specific information. 
*This information is subject to change. 
*All US Federal aid will apply. 
*All OWU-sourced aid will apply.   
*All other external aid will normally apply.  Students are encouraged to apply to CIEE for aid. 
              Continued on next page. 

  Tuition OCP 
Fee  

OCP 
Supplemental 
Fee 

Standard 
Room 

Standard 
Board 

Other 
Fees 

 
TOTAL 

OWU  
On-Campus 

For  
Comparison 
 

$20,830 $0 $0 $3,025 $2,580 $130 $26,565 
 

 
CIEE 

 
Shanghai 

 
$20,830 

 
$2,500 

 
$0 

 
$1,650 

 
----- 

 
$626 
 

 
$25,606 

International & Off-Campus Programs 
 
Off-Campus Programs  
Cost Estimator 



 
 
2015 Spring CIEE Shanghai – Business, Language & Culture 
 
Other Expenses – Out-of-Pocket – Estimated 
 
*Please see Billing & Financial Aid for Off-Campus Programs for more detailed and specific information. 
*Student spending habits vary greatly. 
*These figures supplied by program. 
*Non-program and optional travel during time away is optional and not included in these figures. 
*These figures are estimates and subject to great variation. 
 

 
 

  Room Board or 
Other Meals 

Books & 
Supplies 

Personal Transport 
to Program 

Local 
Transport 

Visa Insurance TOTAL 
OTHERR 

OWU  
On-
Campus 

For  
Comparison 
 

 
---------- 

 
---------- 

 
$650 

 
$500 

 
$375 

 
Not reported 

 
$0 

 
Varies  

 
$1,525  

 
CIEE 

 
Shanghai 
 
 

 
----- 

 
$1,200 

 
$50 

 
$2,100 

 
$1,700 

 
$200 

 
$150 

 
Varies 

 
$5,400 


