

International & Off-Campus Programs

Off-Campus Programs Cost Estimator

2015 Spring CIEE Shanghai – Business, Language & Culture

Billed Tuition & Other Fees

		Tuition	OCP Fee	OCP Supplemental Fee	Standard Room	Standard Board	Other Fees	TOTAL
OWU On-Campus	For Comparison	\$20,830	<i>\$0</i>	\$0	\$3,025	\$2,580	\$130	\$26,565
CIEE	Shanghai	\$20,830	\$2,500	\$0	\$1,650		\$626	\$25,606

^{*}Other=other visa processing fees, insurance, confirmation fee

Continued on next page.

^{*}Please see Billing & Financial Aid for Off-Campus Programs for more detailed and specific information.

^{*}This information is subject to change.

^{*}All US Federal aid will apply.

^{*}All OWU-sourced aid will apply.

^{*}All other external aid will normally apply. Students are encouraged to apply to CIEE for aid.

2015 Spring CIEE Shanghai – Business, Language & Culture

Other Expenses – Out-of-Pocket – Estimated

- *Please see Billing & Financial Aid for Off-Campus Programs for more detailed and specific information.
- *Student spending habits vary greatly.
- *These figures supplied by program.
- *Non-program and optional travel during time away is optional and not included in these figures.
- *These figures are estimates and subject to great variation.

		Room	Board or	Books &	Personal	Transport	Local	Visa	Insurance	TOTAL
			Other Meals	Supplies		to Program	Transport			OTHER
OWU On- Campus	For Comparison			\$650	\$500	\$375	Not reported	\$ 0	Varies	\$1,525
CIEE	Shanghai		\$1,200	\$50	\$2,100	\$1,700	\$200	\$150	Varies	\$5,400